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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ANSUL DHIMAN . .

APEKSHA KOUL . .

SALMAN PATHAN . .

BHAPKAR ABHILASHA GORAKSHA

NADKARNI ADITI PRAVIN

KAKADE AKHILESH VIKAS

PHALPHALE AKSHAY SANJAY

SHIRKE AKSHAY SHRIRANG

BORSE AMOL DINESH

HAVA ANKITA UMAKANT

SABALE ANKITA SHIVAJI

SARODE APURVA ASHOK

SHETE APURVA MAHESH

JOHARI ASHWIN MAHESH

KULKARNI GAYATRI PRADIP

DESHPANDE ISHAN UDAY

SHINDE JANABAI GOPAL

KARNE KALYANI SHARAD

SHETE KAUSHIK CHANDRAKANT

MEMANE KOMAL SANTOSH

MHETRE KOMAL TULSHIRAM

BOKEFOD KRISHNA NARAYANRAO

BHORE KSHITIJA APPASAHEB

DHOLE MAHESH BHIMRAO

SHENDGE MAYURI YUVRAJ

KUMBHARKAR NARENDRA SHIVAJI

JOGALEKAR NEELAM SUNIL

CHILAMWAR NIKHIL PRAMODRAO

SHINDE NIRANJAN SANDEEP

JAMDADE PALAVI SANDIP

GOSAVI POOJA MARUTI

Mother Name

ANITA DHIMAN

PRABA KOUL

SULTANA

JAYASHREE

PRIYA

VAISHALI

USHA

SUSHAMA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SUNITA

HEMALATA

JAYDEVI

VARSHA

SHUBHANGI

SHAILAJA

SUREKHA

MANJUSHA

MANJUSHA

VAISHALI

MANISHA

SUNITA

ASHA

SANJIVANI

VANDANA

SUNITA

HEMA

KALPANA

SHEELA

SUNITA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

1

Eligibility No
12013077355
12013077379
12013077367
12013077350
12013077326
12013077334
12013077376
12013077364
12013077352
12013077353
12013077363
12013077362
12013077378
12013077347
12013077322
12013077345
12013077359
12013077342
12013077361
12013077328
12013077343
12013077346
12013077324
12013077330
12013077365
12013077332
12013077325
12013077329
12013077375
12013077318

12013077331

List ID
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T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694
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T00694
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T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694

T00694
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32 BHOSALE PRADNYA SHARAD REKHA 1 12013077320 T00694
33 CHANDANSHIVE PRANALI NANDKUMAR ~ MADHURI 1 12013077357 T00694
34 GAWARE PRATAP POPATRAO PUSHPA 1 12013077341 T00694
35 DEOKATE PRATIBHA ARVIND KANTABAI 1 12013077338 T00694
36 CHAVHAN PRAVIN SHIVAJI SUJATA 1 12013077349 T00694
37 SARDA PRITAM RAMDAYAL ALKA 1 12013077380 T00694
38 BHISE PRITI BHAUSO RANJANA 1 12013077339 T00694
39 NIKAM PRIYANKA SAMBHAJI LAXMI 1 12013077374 T00694
40 TAWARE PRIYANKA DADASAHEB KAVITA 1 12013077377 T00694
41 ARDE RADHIKA BALBHIM CHHAYA 1 12013077348 T00694
42 JAGTAP RAJGAURI ANIL SANGITA 1 12013077321 T00694
43 SHAIKH ROSHAN HAMID ANWAR 1 12013077371 T00694
44 KHAKRE SACHIN MAHADEVAPPA PUSHPA 1 12013077351 T00694
45 SHELAKE SHARAYU SHRIRANG ASHA 1 12013077358 T00694
46 PHAD SHITAL VASANT SUNANDABAI 1 12013077368 T00694
47 MARATHE SHRADHA ASHOK SANGITA 1 12013077381 T00694
48 KHOSE SHRUTI PRADEEP SUVARNA 1 12013077335 T00694
49 KALE SHUBHAM SHYAMRAO JYOTI 1 12013077319 T00694
50 SHINDE SHUBHAM MANIK MANISHA 1 12013077369 T00694
51 MARDHEKAR SHWETA SATISH SUREKHA 1 12013077333 T00694
52 TELI SNEHA ASHOK VIDYA 1 12013077360 T00694
53 PATIL SUJIT SANJIV SUMAN 1 12013077372 T00694
54 LONKAR SUKANYA DATTATRAY SUJATA 1 12013077336 T00694
55 GORE SUMAN KONDIBA TANHUBAI 1 12013077337 T00694
56 HON SUMIT DNYANESHWAR SANGITA 1 12013077354 T00694
57 KAJALEKAR SUSHMIT JAYANT NITA 1 12013077323 T00694
58 SHAH TANVI PANKAJ ANITA 1 12013077366 T00694
59 BALGUDE TEJASWINI DIGAMBAR SUREKHA 1 12013077340 T00694
60 PAWAR VAIBHAV POPAT SUJATA 1 12013077370 T00694
61 DIWANJI VAIDEHI PRASANNA MANISHA 1 12013077327 T00694
62 KUMBHAR VAISHALI DILIP KAVITA 1 12013077344 T00694
63 JADHAV VARSHA BHAUSO NANDA 1 12013077356 T00694
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64 ZURANGE VARSHA DATTATRAYA CHAYYA 1 12013077373 T00694
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